

## Declaration of Consent Association Membership: FH Kärnten Sportverein

First Name				
Last Name				
Address				
Postal Code/Place .				
Date of Birth				
E-Mail				
Tel. No.				
Check the applicab	le box:			
<ul> <li>Staff member at CUAS (FH Kärnten)</li> <li>Student at CUAS (FH Kärnten)</li> <li>Alumni of CUAS (FH Kärnten)</li> <li>None of the above</li> </ul>		n):		
	membership in the asso I agree to the Articles o			ropastraße 4,
Membership is fre Kärnten).	ee of charge for staff	members, st	tudents, and alumni o	of CUAS (FH
All others will be ch	arged a membership fe	ee of € 30,00 p	er year.	
Place/ Date		Signature		
Please, e-mail the duly o	completed and signed form to	o: <b>sport@fh-kae</b>	rnten.at	

FH Kärnten Sportverein respects your privacy and handles your personal data diligently. We would like to inform you that all personal data which you declare in the context of having contact with FH Kärnten Sportverein will exclusively be processed by us. Personal data, which you declare in the context of your registration to our Newsletter will only be used for the organization and execution of the Newsletter. In addition, your registration data will be used for events and services of FH Kärnten Sportverein. We will process your personal data as long as you are in contact with us. With your declaration of consent you approve of the usage of your personal data (name, company address and contact data) for the delivery of information from side of FH Kärnten Sportverein. This approval can be taken back anytime via email to <a href="mailto:sport@fh-kaernten.at">sport@fh-kaernten.at</a>.